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Monday, January 6 • New Year, New You 2020 Get Healthy Challenge
Friday, January 17 • Chef's Table: A Heart Healthy Start • 6:30 PM
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JanuaryJanuary

Friday, February 14 • Valentine's Day Dinner • 5:00 PM
Friday, February 14 • Cupid's Gift Basket Delivery
Friday, February 21 • Chef's Table: An Aphrodisiac's Delight • 6:30 PM
Saturday, February 22 • Chef's Table: An Aphrodisiac's Delight • 6:30 PM
Tuesday, February 25 • Fat Tuesday Mardi Gras Party • 6:30 PM

FebruaryFebruary

MarchMarch
Friday, March 13 • Piedmont Wine Dinner • 6:00 PM
Saturday, March 21 • Chef's Table: Spring Ahead • 6:30 PM

April
Saturday, April 11 •  "Moving Day" at the Masters  • 3:00 PM
Sunday, April 12 • Elegant Easter Brunch • 10:30 AM
Friday, April 24 •  Chef's Table • 6:30 PM
Saturday, April 25 • Men's & Ladies' Rusty Golf Open • 1:00 PM Shotgun

MayMay
Saturday, May 2 • Men's Opening Day •  9:30 AM Shotgun, Lunch after
Tuesday, May 5 • Ladies' 18-Hole Opening Day •  9:30 AM Shotgun
Tuesday, May 5 • Start of Tuesday Night Golf Series •  5:30 PM Shotgun
Tuesday, May 5 • Cinco de Mayo • 5:00 PM
Thursday, May 7 • Ladies' 9-Hole Opening Day • 9:30 AM Shotgun
Sunday, May 10 • Magnificent Mother's Day Brunch • 10:30 AM
Friday, May 15 • Bourbon and Cigar Tasting • 6:00 PM
Sunday, May 17 • Men's Choker Tournament • 8:30 AM Tee Times
Friday, May 22 • Nine & Dine • 5:30 PM Shotgun
Saturday, May 23 • Pool Opens • 11:00 AM
Monday, May 25 • Memorial Day Poolside Celebration
Thursday, May 28 • Chef's Table • 6:30 PM

JuneJune
Saturday, June 6 • Season Kick-Off & Open House • All Day
Saturday, June 13 • Men's Team Match Play • 8:30 AM Shotgun
Tuesday, June 16 • Ladies' 18-Hole Bring a Friend • 9:00 AM Shotgun
Thursday, June 18 • Ladies' 9-Hole Bring a Friend • 9:00 AM Shotgun
Friday, June 19 • Nine & Dine • 5:30 PM Shotgun
Thursday, June 25 • Chef's Table •  6:30 PM
Saturday, June 27 • Men's Challenger Golf Event • 8:30 AM Tee Times

Saturday, July 4 • 4th of July Celebration • All Day
Saturday, July 4 • Flag Day Golf Tournament • All Day
Tuesday, July 7 • Ladies' 18-Hole Old Pal Day 1 •  8:30 AM Tee Times
Wednesday, July 8 • Ladies' 18-Hole Old Pal Day 2 •  8:30 AM Tee Times
Saturday, July 11 • Men's Old Pal Day 1 •  8:30 AM Tee Times
Sunday, July 12 • Men's Old Pal Day 2 •  8:30 AM Tee Times
Friday, July 17 • Nine & Dine • 5:30 PM Shotgun
Thursday, July 23 •  Ladies' 9-Hole Old Pal •  9:30 AM Shotgun
Thursday, July 23 • Chef's Table • 6:30 PM
Sunday, July 26 • Bubble Party By the Pool • 12:00 PM
Thursday, July 30 • Men's Guest Invitational Practice Round • 1:00 PM Shotgun
Thursday, July 30 • Men's Guest Invitational Stag Dinner • 6:00 PM
Friday, July 31 • Men's Guest Invitational Rounds 1-3 • 8:00 AM Tee Times

AugustAugust

SeptemberSeptember

Saturday, August 1 • Men's Guest Invitational Rounds 4, 5 and Shootout 
	                     9:00 AM Shotgun 
Saturday, August 1 • Men's Guest Invitational Celebration Dinner •  6:00 PM 
Saturday, August 8 • Glowball Golf Event • 7:30 PM
Sunday, August 23 • Zoo-2-Go By the Pool • 4:00 PM
Thursday, August 27 • Chef's Table • 6:30 PM
Saturday, August 29 • Men's Club Championship Day 1 • 8:30 AM Tee Times
Saturday, August 29 • Ladies' Club Championship Day 1 • 10:00 AM Tee Times
Sunday, August 30 • Men's Club Championship Day 2 • 8:30 AM Tee Times
Sunday, August 30 • Ladies' Club Championship Day 2 • 10:00 AM Tee Times

OctoberOctober

Friday, September 4 • Nine & Dine • 5:30 PM Shotgun
Monday, September 7 • Labor Day Poolside Celebration
Monday, September 7 • Dog Days of Summer • 5:30 PM
Saturday, September 12 • One-Man Scramble Golf Event • 9:00 AM Shotgun
Tuesday, September 22 • Ladies' 18-Hole Round-Up • 9:00 AM Shotgun
Thursday, September 24 • Ladies' 9-Hole Round-Up • 9:30 AM Shotgun
Thursday, September 24 • Chef's Table • 6:30 PM
Saturday, September 26 • Men's Golf Round-Up • 9:00 AM Shotgun

NovemberNovember

Thursday, October 1 • Clambake • 6:00 PM
Thursday, October 22 • Chef's Table  • 6:30 PM
Saturday, October 24 • Trunk or Treat • 2:00 PM 
Saturday, October 31 • Halloween Dinner Party • 5:00 PM

DecemberDecember

Thursday, November 19 • TCC Annual Meeting • 6:00 PM
Friday, November 20 • Chef's Table • 6:30 PM
Thursday, November 26 • Turkey & Trimmings Carry-Out • 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

JulyJuly

Saturday, December 5 • Brunch with Santa  • 10:30 AM
Thursday, December 10 • Chef's Table • 6:30 PM
Sunday, December 13 • Boar’s Head Festival in conjunction with the 
                                           Warren G. Harding Vocal Music Department • 5:30 PM
Wednesday, December 23 • Tom & Jerry Extravaganza • 7:00 PM
Thursday, December 31 • New Year's Eve Celebration Dinner • 5:00 PM


